TriCaster® Mini Go: Sales & Order Guide
TriCaster® Mini Go: Sales & Order Guide 1
TriCaster® Mini Go - Positioning 2
TriCaster® Mini Go - Core Messages 3
TriCaster® Mini Go - Product Highlights 4
TriCaster® Mini Go – Technical Specifications 5
TriCaster® Mini Go – Technical Specifications contd. 6
TriCaster Mini - Control Panel 7

internal and external sources, including webpages, spreadsheets, scoreboards,
databases, RSS feeds, watch files, XML, CSV, ASCII and more
TriCaster® Mini Go – Sales & Order Guide Page 6 of 9
TriCaster® Mini Go – Technical Specifications contd.
Macros Pre-defined system Macros
 - Attach to control panel buttons, keyboard shortcuts, hotspots, MIDI and X-keys®
buttons or GPI triggers
 - Attach to internal events and state changes, including audio, media playback, tally
and specific switcher actions
 - Supports control via web-based interface
Recording 2 x recording channels from either NDI® inputs or Mix outputs
 - Records and retains alpha channel data
Storage Capacity varies by format, resolution and file specification
Supports recording to external storage via USB 3.0
Support for Network Attached Storage(NAS)
Grab  Grab full-resolution, deinterlaced still images from external video sources and outputs
Export  Export video and image files to social media, FTP, local or external volumes, and
network servers, with optional transcoding
PTZ
Support for up to 4 simultaneous Pan-Tilt-Zoom (PTZ) robotic cameras via serial and
network protocols, including RS232*, RS422*, and IP, with integrated controls and
preset system
*Requires USB to serial adapter - sold separately
Supported Media File
Formats
Import, store, and play back multimedia files, with optional transcoding, including: ·
Video: AVI, DV, DVCPro, DVCProHD, FLV, F4V, H.263, H.264, MOV, MKV, MJPEG,
MPEG, MP4, WMV, WebM, and more · Image: PSD, PNG, TGA, BMP, JPEG, JPEG-XR,
JPEG2000, EXR, RAW, TIF, WebP, and more · Audio: AIFF, MP3, WAV, and more
Processing  Video: YCbCr + Alpha color space, using 4:2:2:4 Audio: 96 kHz
Latency Processing Latency: ~1.0-1.5 frames
Tally  Support for network tally via NDI®
MIDI  Support for standard MIDI protocol enabling third-party device control
NIC  2 x 2.5 Gigabit NIC
System Physical
TriCaster Mini Go system chassis, including adjustable handle and cable retention
bracket
 - 4.23 x 9.08 x 7.89 in (10.74 x 23.1 x 20.1 cm)
 - 8.4 lbs (3.8 kg)
TriCaster® Mini Go – Sales & Order Guide Page 7 of 9
TriCaster Mini - Control Panel
The ideal traveling partner for any TriCaster Mini, the TriCaster Mini Control Panel provides
studio-style control and a small footprint to deliver professional results…from the office, an
event, or anywhere.
• Intuitive layout mapped to the
TriCaster Mini live desktop.
• Large, backlit buttons and premium
T-Bar for confident, comfortable
performance
• Faster, more accurate interaction
than point and click.
• Attractive, compact design and
simple, plug-and-play setup
TriCaster® Mini Go – Sales & Order Guide Page 8 of 9
TriCaster Mini Go – Product Diagrams
Front Panel
Back Panel
Power Switch
USB Connectivity:
1 x USB 3.2 Type C
2 x USB 3.2 Type A
2 x USB 2.0
USB Connectivity:
1 x USB 3.2 Type C
4 x USB 3.2 Type A
1 x USB 2.0
Power Connector
Dual 2.5 Gigabit